	[bookmark: _GoBack]Вид отпуска (ежегодный, учебный, без сохранения заработной платы и др.)
	Период работы
	Количество   календарных дней отпуска
	Дата
	Основание

	
	с
	по
	
	начало
	окончание
	

	ежегодный
	15.02.2000
	14.02.2001
	28
	20.02.2001
	21.03.2001
	Приказ от... №...

	Без ссохранения
	15.02.2001
	14.02.2002
	10
	01.04.2001
	
	

	прогул
	15.02.2001
	14.02.2002
	6
	10.05.2001
	
	

	Без ссохранения
	15.02.2001
	14.02.2002
	2
	13.06.2001
	
	

	ежегодный
	15.02.2001
	20.02.2002
	28
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



